U-oOpa3Hbin auBaH - Flores (PacknapHou)

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

Pa3mep cnasibHOW 30Hbl
BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgs4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepuan Koprnyca
MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

293

82

86

42

50

PacknagHon
AHTpaUuT

BEénbin

[MNoTHadA TKaHb
ickyccTBeHHada KoXa

MnacTuk

799,00 €

BbICOKOKAYeCTBEHHbIV MPYXUHHbIA CepaeYHUK

7674-1246939




